

O. C. 14 of 2017(P.C.10 of 2016) CNR No. WBCC01-000993-2016
Present: Sri Subhrajit Basu, Ld. Judge Bench-IV (Code No.WB01238)

Order No.58

Dated: 07.07.2025

Today the matter is fixed for submitting report by the Ld. Commissioner.

None appears of the Ld. Advocate for the both parties, nor take any steps is taken on behalf.

Perused the office report, informed the Ld. Commissioner dtd.26.03.2025.

No report has yet been received from the Ld. Commissioner.

Fix 02.09.2025 for submitting report by the Ld. Commissioner.

Judge-Bench-IV.
City Civil Court, Calcutta.